33°SMEY

22.07.2025

520 mm
520 mm
170 mm
2,500

2,450 kr
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MNocynomoeyHas MawmHa
MNocyaomMoeyHas MawwmHa ¢
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JlorncTnueckas nHdopmauusa

WB50G01
CeMeiiCcTBO NpPoOAYKTOB
Mo>xHO ncnonb3oBaTh ANA

LunpuHa
BbicOoTa ynakoBKu (MM)

Bec 6pyTTO (KI)

Fny6buHa ynakoBku (MM)
Bec HeTTO

Fny6buHa vsgenus (MM)
LLivpyHa ynakoBKMU (MM)

BbicoTa

Tun

EAN-kon
KoHCcTpyKuus
Pa3mepbl KOP3UH
SMEG SPA
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